FOR ENTIRE SERVICE AREA P.S.C. No.

Amended Sheet No. CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. Amended Sheet No. 2003-00143 1 2000-304 1

Northeast Woodford Water District Name of Issuing Corporation 225-A South Main Versailles, KY 40383

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE			RATE PER UNIT	
RATES				
5/8 X 3/4 Inch	Meter			
First	2,000 gallons per month,	(minimum bill)	\$11.21 (I)	
Next	2,000 gallons per month,	per 1,000 gallons	\$ 3.93	
Next	6,000 gallons per month,	per 1,000 gallons	\$ 3.48 (I)	
Over	10,000 gallons per month,	per 1,000 gallons	\$ 2.97 (I)	
2-inch Meters			1	
First	20,000 gallons per month,	(minimum bill)	\$69.65 (I)	
Over	20,000 gallons per month,	per 1,000 gallons	\$ 2.97 (I)	
			51291200	
			Spence	
			Ī	
			1	
			1	
j.			·	
			1	
			PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
			OF KENTUCKY	
			MAY 3 1 200€	
			PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)	
			The state of the s	

DATE OF ISSUE April 23, 2003

DATE EFFECTIVE May 31, 2003

ISSUED BY

Name of Officer

, TITLE; Chairman

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 2003-0014 , dated May 23, 2003.